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Women / 10 / L10 b4 gp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Klein847
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.325 8.900 9.0009.650 36.875
3T 3T 1 4 1 

1 

Julia Krzywanski2533
EVO Gymnastics

9.325 9.100 9.5508.675 36.650
3T 2 5 2 2 

2 

Brooke Simpson144
Premier Athletics TN

9.350 8.200 9.6508.725 35.925
2 6 4 1 3 

3 

Gracie Willis823
Crystal Lake

8.700 8.800 8.3009.100 34.900
7T 5 2 5T 4 

4 

Isabella Moeller433
Swiss Turners  WI

8.700 8.900 8.1509.000 34.750
7T 3T 3 7 5 

5 

Polina Belanovski418
Swiss Turners  WI

9.675 7.600 9.2008.150 34.625
1 7 6 3 6 

6 

Jordyn Moonan3595
Orchard Park - NY

9.000 6.050 8.3008.075 31.425
6 9 7 5T 7 

7 

Emily Golden2530
EVO Gymnastics

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
9T 1 8T 8T 8 

8 

Presley Duke1032
OKC Gymnastics

9.025 0.000 0.0000.000 9.025
5 10 8T 8T 9 

9 

Promise Jean-Marie2531
EVO Gymnastics

0.000 7.550 0.0000.000 7.550
9T 8 8T 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10 b4 gp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Belog2673
Giguere's

9.150 8.750 9.4508.800 36.150
3T 7 3 1 1 

1 

Erica Cooper125
Premier Athletics TN

8.925 9.325 9.2508.625 36.125
10 2 4 2 2 

2 

Ayla McKean2076
Atlantic-NH

9.150 9.375 8.8508.275 35.650
3T 1 8 5 3 

3 

Allison Schaupp815
Crystal Lake

9.375 9.000 8.7758.250 35.400
2 4T 9 6 4 

4 

Emma Sachs442
Swiss Turners  WI

9.100 9.050 8.1009.000 35.250
6T 3 2 10 5 

5 

Jocelyn Eng426
Swiss Turners  WI

9.000 9.000 8.6008.200 34.800
9 4T 10 7 6 

6 

Lara Swords1247
Ozark Mountain

9.475 7.650 9.1508.400 34.675
1 11 5 3 7 

7 

Makenzie Wilson149
Premier Athletics TN

9.125 8.100 8.1509.150 34.525
5 8 1 9 8 

8 

Ashlyn Maccord4367
EVO Gymnastics

9.100 8.050 8.9008.175 34.225
6T 9 11 4 9 

9 

Delaney LaViolette2675
Giguere's

9.050 7.800 8.4258.350 33.625
8 10 6 8 10 

10 

Lane Rodocker924
Stars & Stripes MI

8.800 8.775 7.5007.300 32.375
11 6 12 11 11 

11 

Lydia Maxwell2674
Giguere's

0.000 7.600 0.0008.325 15.925
12 12 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / L10 b4 gp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Joyner2532
EVO Gymnastics

9.625 9.650 9.4009.400 38.075
2 1 1T 1T 1 

1 

J'Chelle Heard430
Swiss Turners  WI

9.575 8.300 9.4009.400 36.675
3 3 1T 1T 2 

2 

Maya MacDonald789
Ace NY

9.650 8.225 9.4009.275 36.550
1 4 3 1T 3 

3 

Nicole Aiello3816
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 8.850 8.8258.525 35.250
5 2 4 4 4 

4 

Anna Zoromski1291
GymSport - WI

8.850 7.550 7.7508.250 32.400
6 6 7 8T 5 

5 

Hannah LeMay1805
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.125 8.150 7.7257.350 32.350
4 5 8 10 6 

6 

Keziah Heil1349
GymSport - WI

8.325 6.150 8.0258.475 30.975
8 8 5 6 7 

7 

Ashley Donahue1800
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.625 6.575 8.1507.200 30.550
7 7 9 5 8 

8 

Cloe Godoy3243
International Panama

0.000 5.350 7.7508.400 21.500
9T 9 6 8T 9 

9 

Annie Corbett423
Swiss Turners  WI

0.000 0.000 7.9750.000 7.975
9T 10T 10T 7 10 

10 

Madison Baker2354
Cabarrus  NC

0.000 0.000 7.4500.000 7.450
9T 10T 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EVO Gymnastics L 110.250 28.050 28.100 26.250 27.850
11 1 1
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Swiss Turners  WI S 109.900 28.350 26.950 27.400 27.200
11 1 1

2 Premier Athletics TN S 106.575 27.400 25.625 26.500 27.050
22 2 2

3 Giguere's S 85.700 18.200 24.150 25.475 17.875
33 3 3
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